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2022 3 31
2022 3 31
210,831,135 98.12
300,008 0.14
( ) — 3,735,784 1.74
( ) 214,866,927 100.00]
D
2
() ) ) )
()
131,358,963] 1.4608] 191,889,173 1.605] 210,831,135/98.12
296,510 1.0118 300,008 1.0118 300,008 0.14
D
()
98.12
0.14
98.26
)
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1 (2013 9 5 ) 865,695,156 868,348,208 9,789 9,819
2 (2014 3 5 ) 953,229,922 955,897,330 10,721 10,751
3 (2014 9 5 ) 567,484,112 569,950,722 11,503 11,553
4 (2015 3 5 ) 376,297,078 377,718,279 13,239 13,289
5 (2015 9 7 ) 286,854,661 288,922,963 11,095 11,175
6 (006 3 7 ) 282,213,634 284,617,357 9,393 9,473
7 (2006 9 5 ) 277,125,441 279,501,179 9,332 9,412
8 (2017 3 6 ) 385,533,079 388,560,555 10,188 10,268
9 (2017 9 5 ) 345,260,462 348,278,559 9,152 9,232
10 (2018 3 5 ) 245,052,339 247,397,570 8,359 8,439
11 (2018 9 5 ) 258,938,404 261,245,106 8,980 9,060
12 (2019 3 5 ) 299,603,954 301,392,907 8,374 8,424
13 (2009 9 5 ) 249,943,025 251,472,308 8,172 8,222
14 (2020 3 5 ) 211,042,477 212,343,337 8,112 8,162
15 (2020 9 7 ) 195,085,599 196,394,622 7,452 7,502
16 (2021 3 5 ) 181,384,750 182,516,206 8,016 8,066
17 (2021 9 6 ) 195,852,331 196,901,063 9,338 9,388
18 (2022 3 7)) 195,617,990 196,623,026 9,732 9,782
2021 3 192,235,331 — 8,543 —

4 193,967,754 — 8,808 —

5 202,679,198 — 8,917 —

6 204,230,943 — 9,080 —

7 200,332,785 — 9,214 —

8 195,853,112 — 9,339 —

9 190,278,690 — 9,250 —

10 204,188,577 — 9,920 —

11 205,003,675 — 9,942 —

12 209,027,781 — 10,182 —
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2022 1 197,224,228 — 9,849 —

2 195,370,040 — 9,773 —

3 214,866,927 — 10,691 —

1

1 2013 5 24 2013 9 5 30
2 2013 9 6 2014 3 5 180
3 2014 3 6 2014 9 5 280
4 2014 9 6 2015 3 5 300
5 2005 3 6 2015 9 7 450
6 2005 9 8 2016 3 7 480
7 2006 3 8 2016 9 5 480
8 2006 9 6 2017 3 6 480
9 2017 3 7 2017 9 5 480
10 2017 9 6 2018 3 5 480
11 2018 3 6 2018 9 5 480
12 2018 9 6 2019 3 5 330
13 2019 3 6 2019 9 5 300
14 2019 9 6 2020 3 5 300
15 2020 3 6 2020 9 7 300
16 2020 9 8 2021 3 5 300
17 2020 3 6 2021 9 6 300
18 2020 9 7 2022 3 7 300
1 2013 5 24 2013 9 5 1.8
2 2013 9 6 2014 3 5 11.4
3 2014 3 6 2014 9 5 9.9
4 2014 9 6 2015 3 5 17.7
5 205 3 6 2015 9 7 12.8
6 205 9 8 2016 3 7 11.0
7 2006 3 8 2016 9 5 4.5
8 2006 9 6 2017 3 6 14.3
9 2017 3 7 2017 9 5 5.5
10 2017 9 6 2018 3 5 3.4
11 2018 3 6 2018 9 5 13.2
12 2018 9 6 2019 5 3.1
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13 2019 3 6 2019 9 5 1.2
14 2019 9 6 2020 3 5 2.9
15 2020 3 6 2020 9 7 4.4
16 2020 9 8 2021 3 5 11.6
17 2020 3 6 2021 9 6 20.2
18 20200 9 7 202 3 7 7.4
(QD) ( ) ( )
( ) 100
2
1 2013 5 24 2013 9 5 890,909,768 6,558,941 884,350,827
2 2013 9 6 2014 3 5 487,412,078 482,626,703 889,136,202
3 204 3 6 2014 9 5 193,577,580 589,391,682 493,322,100
4 2014 9 6 2015 3 5 111,864,491 320,946,374 284,240,217
5 2005 3 6 2015 9 7 40,761,661 66,464,020 258,537,858
6 2005 9 8 2016 3 7 73,239,771 31,312,207 300,465,422
7 2006 3 8 2016 9 5 53,068,166 56,566,244 296,967,344
8 206 9 6 2017 3 6 161,909,955 80,442,767 378,434,532
9 2017 3 7 2017 9 5 69,256,648 70,428,937 377,262,243
10 2017 9 6 2018 3 5 7,134,273 91,242,594 293,153,922
11 208 3 6 2018 9 5 68,101,555 72,917,720 288,337,757
12 208 9 6 2019 3 5 109,796,196 40,343,195 357,790,758
13 209 3 6 2019 9 5 14,243,765 66,177,899 305,856,624
14 209 9 6 2020 3 5 41,687,651 87,372,142 260,172,133
15 200 3 6 2020 9 7 19,062,840 17,430,267 261,804,706
16 200 9 8 2021 3 5 17,561,122 53,074,612 226,291,216
17 2000 3 6 2021 9 6 23,958,516 40,503,138 209,746,594
18 20200 9 7 202 3 7 10,920,992 19,660,262 201,007,324
(11
( 2
43,784,557, 97.56
100,068 0.22
( ) - 994,554 2.22
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( ) 44,879,179 100.00
D
2
) ) ) )
()
27,280,098 1.4608 39,850,767 1.605] 43,784 ,557|97 .56
98,901 1.0118 100, 068] 1.0118] 100,068 0.22]
D
2
97.56
0.22
97.78
()
1
1 (2013 9 5 ) 322,148,543 322,148,543 9,773 9,773
2 (2014 3 5 ) 354,249,279 360,866,433 10,707, 10,907,
3 (2014 9 5 ) 187,016,523 189,430,583 11,620 11,770,

29/100



EDINETOOOO

00000000000 DO00D000000O00O(E12444)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

4 (2015 3 5 ) 187,150,302 192,775,846 13,307, 13,707,
5 (2005 9 7 ) 109,402,629 109,402,629 11,613 11,613
6 (2016 3 7 ) 94,657,549 94,657,549 10,310 10,310
7 (2016 9 5 ) 81,374,899 81,374,899 10,770 10,770,
8 (2017 3 6 ) 129,391,953 132,070,427 12,077 12,327
9 (2017 9 5 ) 104,162,982 104,162,982 11,371 11,371
10 (2018 3 5 ) 55,116,731 55,116,731 10,917 10,917
11 (2018 9 5 ) 64,856,867 66,466,197 12,090 12,390,
12 (2019 3 5 ) 34,527,782 34,527,782 11,703 11,703
13 (2019 9 5 ) 35,454,826 35,454,826 11,838 11,838
14 (2020 3 5 ) 35,038,827 35,328,965 12,077 12,177
15 (2020 9 7 ) 32,520,865 32,520,865 11,577 11,577
16 (2021 3 5 ) 33,545,392 34,205,799 12,699 12,949
17 (2021 9 6 ) 38,801,485 39,980,415 14,811 15,261
18 (022 3 7 ) 46,310,132 46,602,507 15,839 15,939
2021 3 35,865,914 — 13,523 —

4 37,239,770 — 14,015 —

5 37,231,959 — 14,267 —

6 38,629,900 — 14,609 —

7 39,518,200 — 14,906 —

8 40,506,667 — 15,183 —

9 41,569,484 — 14,674 —

10 46,349,258 — 15,835 —

11 46,746,900 — 15,950 —

12 47,897,116 — 16,421 —

2022 1 46,569,248 — 15,965 —

2 46,443,480 — 15,922 —

3 44,879,179 — 17,392 —

1 2013 5 24 2013 9 5 0

2 2013 9 6 2014 3 5 200

3 2014 3 6 2014 9 5 150

4 2014 9 6 2015 3 5 400

5 2015 3 6 2015 9 7 0

6 2015 9 8 2016 3 7 0

7 2016 3 8 2006 9 5 0

8 2016 9 6 2017 3 6 250

9 2017 3 7 2017 9 5 0
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10 2017 9 6 2018 3 5 0
11 2018 3 6 2018 9 5 300
12 2018 9 6 2019 3 5 0
13 2019 3 6 2019 9 5 0
14 2019 9 6 20200 3 5 100
15 2020 3 6 2020 9 7 0
16 20200 9 8 2021 3 5 250
17 2020 3 6 2021 9 6 450
18 2020 9 7 202 3 7 100
1 2013 5 24 2013 9 5 2.3
2 2013 9 6 2014 3 5 11.6
3 2014 3 6 2014 9 5 9.9
4 2014 9 6 2015 3 5 18.0
5 2015 3 6 2015 9 7 12.7
6 2015 9 8 2016 3 7 11.2
7 2016 3 8 2016 9 5 4.5

2016 9 6 2017 3 6 14.5
9 2017 3 7 2017 9 5 5.8
10 2017 9 6 2018 3 5 4.0
11 2018 3 6 2018 9 5 13.5
12 2018 9 6 2019 3 5 3.2
13 2019 3 6 2019 9 5 1.2
14 2019 9 6 2020 3 5 2.9
15 2020 3 6 2020 9 7 4.1
16 2020 9 8 2021 3 5 11.9
17 2021 3 6 2021 9 6 20.2
18 2020 9 7 202 3 7 7.

D ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2) 2

1 2013 5 24 2013 9 5 330,638,754 1,000,000 329,638,754
2 2013 9 6 2014 3 5 85,023,203 83,804,226 330,857,731
3 2014 3 6 2014 9 5 26,285,712 196,206,104 160,937,339
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4 2014 9 6 2015 3 5 51,263,182 71,561,906 140,638,615

5 2015 3 6 2015 9 7 22,879,886 69,312,785 94,205,716

6 2015 9 8 2016 3 7 3,374,607 5,769,099 91,811,224

7 2016 3 8 2006 9 5 31,730 16,284,621 75,558,333

8 20016 9 6 2017 3 6 48,768,182 17,187,551 107,138,964

9 2017 3 7 2017 9 5 450,336 15,988,820 91,600,480

10 2017 9 6 2018 3 5 36,725 41,150,191 50,487,014

11 2018 3 6 2018 9 5 20,661,469 17,504,118 53,644,365

12 2018 9 6 2019 3 5 591,067, 24,731,836 29,503,596

13 2019 3 6 2019 9 5 828,676 382,709 29,949,563

14 2019 9 6 2020 3 5 3,536 939,211 29,013,888

15 2020 3 6 2020 9 7 717,504 1,641,416 28,089,976

16 2020 9 8 2021 3 5 368,184 2,041,864 26,416,296

17 2021 3 6 2021 9 6 759,892 977,730 26,198,458

18 2021 9 7 2022 3 7 4,165,801 1,126,750 29,237,509

(D1

2

( ) — 9,560,799,580 100.00

( ) 9,560,799,580 100.00
D
2
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1 2013 5 24
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10
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1
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